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Product Benefits & Features

OptiSpace, for more storage

This large fridge is designed for family life, with lots of functional storage
options. The crisper, chiller and fridge boxes can all easily be detached and
removed to make more room and suit your specific needs.

In-fridge compact freezing, with the four-star compartment

The four-star freezer compartment is great if you don't have a lot of room at
home. The miniature freezer is inside the fridge and can reach temperatures
as low as -18°C.

Fine-tune settings with electronic control

With the electronic control you can easily control your fridge functions. The
convenient LCD display offers effortless access to temperature and other
general settings.

It’s easy to store items with full width vegetable drawers
Now you can easily organise your bigger fruits and longer veggies any way
you want using the full width vegetable drawers.

Built In Undercounter refrigerator Niche 820
mm Freezer 111 L door-on-door installation F

ZEAN82FR

More space for larger items

With the Bright Series 20 OptiSpace fridge you get a spacious interior with
room for large items like cakes, and tall items like bottles. You can also make
more space with easily removable shelves and drawers.

» 820 mm built-in height

* Freezing compartment type: 4 Star

+ Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment

* Refrigerator shelves: 2 Full Width, Glass with Trim
* Refrigerator drawer(s): 1 Full Width

» Egg tray: 1 for 6 eggs

+ Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible

« Appliance feet: Front adjustable rollers
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
Bar code

ELNE20
YearEConsE20
TotVolE20
TotVolUnFrE20
TotVolFrE20
FrCapE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
RisTE20

ClimE20

Number and type of egg trays
Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour
Wheels

Connected load (W)
Voltage

Required fuse (A)
Frequency

933 025 087
7332543760558
F
185
111
94
16
2.6
C
38
8.2
SN-N-ST
1 for 6 eggs
819
596
547
820
600
550
White
Front adjustable rollers
110
230-240
10
50
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Cord length external

Weight gross cleaner and accessories

with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories

no packaging

Package heigth
Package width
Package depth

ZEAN82FR

2.4
35.78

345

870
630
620



