

Built In Undercounter refrigerator Niche 820 mm Freezer 111 L door-on-door installation F

ZEAN82FR



More space for larger items

With the Bright Series 20 OptiSpace fridge you get a spacious interior with room for large items like cakes, and tall items like bottles. You can also make more space with easily removable shelves and drawers.

Product Benefits & Features

OptiSpace, for more storage

This large fridge is designed for family life, with lots of functional storage options. The crisper, chiller and fridge boxes can all easily be detached and removed to make more room and suit your specific needs.

- 820 mm built-in height
- · Freezing compartment type: 4 Star
- Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment
- Refrigerator shelves: 2 Full Width, Glass with Trim
- Refrigerator drawer(s): 1 Full Width
- Egg tray: 1 for 6 eggs
- Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible
- Appliance feet: Front adjustable rollers

In-fridge compact freezing, with the four-star compartment

The four-star freezer compartment is great if you don't have a lot of room at home. The miniature freezer is inside the fridge and can reach temperatures as low as -18°C.

Fine-tune settings with electronic control

With the electronic control you can easily control your fridge functions. The convenient LCD display offers effortless access to temperature and other general settings.

It's easy to store items with full width vegetable drawers

Now you can easily organise your bigger fruits and longer veggies any way you want using the full width vegetable drawers.



Built In Undercounter refrigerator Niche 820 mm Freezer 111 L door-on-door installation F

ZEAN82FR

Product Specification		
Product Number Code	933 025 087	Cord
Bar code	7332543760558	Weigh
ELNE20	F	with p Weigh
YearEConsE20	185	no pa
TotVoIE20	111	Packa
TotVolUnFrE20	94	Packa
TotVolFrE20	16	Packa
FrCapE20	2.6	
NoiseCE20	С	
NoiseIECE20	38	
RisTE20	8.2	
ClimE20	SN-N-ST	
Number and type of egg trays	1 for 6 eggs	
Height total	819	
Width mm	596	
Depth mm	547	
Built in height mm	820	
Built in width mm	600	
Built in depth mm	550	
Main colour	White	
Wheels	Front adjustable rollers	
Connected load (W)	110	
Voltage	230-240	
Required fuse (A)	10	
Frequency	50	

Cord length external	2.4
Weight gross cleaner and accesso with packaging	ories 35.78
Weight net cleaner and accessorie no packaging	es 34.5
Package heigth	870
Package width	630
Package depth	620